
Course de nuit
Chevetogne 18.2.2023

Altaïr C.O.

Nathan JANSEN
Omega
Circuit : H:Nuit Pupilles
Distance : 1790m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:13:37 (7'36"/km)

1/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Noé BERNARD 0:21:15
3. Loïc JANSSENS 0:22:26

1. 75 00:00:55 60m 15'17"/km
2. 76 00:00:39 00:01:34 97m 6'42"/km
3. 109 00:01:19 00:02:53 170m 7'45"/km
4. 77 00:00:58 00:03:51 90m 10'44"/km
5. 78 00:01:06 00:04:57 168m 6'33"/km
6. 79 00:01:04 00:06:01 139m 7'40"/km
7. 80 00:01:06 00:07:07 117m 9'24"/km
8. 81 00:01:01 00:08:08 125m 8'08"/km
9. 82 00:00:52 00:09:00 113m 7'40"/km

10. 83 00:01:14 00:10:14 173m 7'08"/km
11. 84 00:00:51 00:11:05 77m 11'02"/km
12. 85 00:00:48 00:11:53 150m 5'20"/km
13. 93 00:00:26 00:12:19 56m 7'44"/km
14. 94 00:00:25 00:12:44 82m 5'05"/km
15. 98 00:00:26 00:13:10 89m 4'52"/km
16. 999 00:00:27 00:13:37 85m 5'18"/km
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